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Gigabit Ethernet Switches

Layer 3 Switches

•	 8-, 24- and 48-port, Managed Layer 3 Switches
•	 Enterprise-class, PoE and PoE+ Switches
•	 Up to 740 watts total PoE Power 
•	 Non-blocking switching capacity up to 224 Gbps 

•	 Class of Service (CoS) for prioritizing VoIP traffic
•	 Optimized for iSCSI Storage Area Networks (SANs) deployments
•	 Limited lifetime warranty

NetVanta 1560-08-65W: 8-port, Layer3, PoE+ 17101561PF2

NetVanta 1560-08-150W: 8-port, Layer 3, PoE+ 17108108PF2

NetVanta 1560-24-370W: 24-port, Layer3, PoE+ 17101564PF2

NetVanta 1560-24-740W: 24-port, Layer 3, PoE+ 17108124PF2

NetVanta 1560-48-370W: 48-port, Layer3, PoE+ 17101568PF2

NetVanta 1560-48-740W: 48-port, Layer 3, PoE+ 17108148PF2

Switch Accessories
NetVanta 1560: 1000Base-SX 850nm SFP 1200480E1

NetVanta 1560: 1000BaseT Copper SFP 1200485G1

NetVanta 1560: 1000Base-LX 1310nm SFP 1200481E1

NetVanta 1560: 2.5 Gbps Multimode SFP 1200482G1

NetVanta 1560: 2.5 Gbps Singlemode SFP 1200483G1

NetVanta 1560: 10G Base-SR 850nm SFP+ 1700485F1

NetVanta 1560: 10G Base-LR 1310nm SFP+ 1700486F1

NetVanta 1560: SFP + Direct Attached Cable (1m) 1710484F1

NetVanta 1560: SFP + Direct Attached Cable (3m) 1710484F3

NetVanta 1560: SFP + Direct Attached Cable (5m) 1710484F5


